drilling permits analysis. Mollusk identification is an expert opinion based 
on a collection of observations and analytical data.

C ON C LU S I O N

GIA Report Number..............................................................................2546030896

Item Description: Four hundred thirty-nine (439) drilled pearls and sixty-seven 

(67) seed pearls (also tested) in a graduated five strand necklace with two yellow 

metal spacers and a clasp set numerous transparent pink and near-colorless 

variously shaped cuts: Strand 1) 47 pearls Strand 2) 51 pearls Strand 3) 127 pearls